
I. ព័ត៌ នសហ ស / ENTERPRISE INFORMATION

េលខអតស ណកម រេពពន

Tax Identification Number (TIN)

េ ះសហ ស

Name of Enterprise

សកម ព ជីវកមចម ង

Main Business Activity

សយ ន

Address

II. រទិញ ប់ ករ/Taxable Purchases

ល.រ បរ យ តៃមមិនរួម អតប (េរ ល) អ  ទឹក ក់ អតប (េរ ល)
No. Description Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR) Rate VAT Amount (KHR)

ទិញពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន (ចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម )

Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Simplified VAT Registered) 

ទិញពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន (មិន នចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម )

 Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Not Simplified VAT Registered) 

សរុប 

Total 

ឥណ ន ករអនុ ត (បង់ មវធីគិត ករជំនសួ) *

Tax Credit Allowable (Reverse Charge) *

ទឹក ក់ ករេលតៃមបែនម តវបង់ / ឥណ នេ ង ករ  (3 - 4)*
VAT Payable Amount  / VAT Credit Carried Forward (3 - 4)*

III. រទិញមិន ប់ ករ/Non Taxable Purchases

ល.រ បរ យ តៃមមិនរួម អតប (េរ ល)
No. Description Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR)

ទិញពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន (ចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម )

Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Simplified VAT Registered) 

ទិញពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន (មិន នចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម )

 Purchase from Non-Resident Suppliers (Not Simplified VAT Registered) 

សរុប

Total

* ឥណ ន ករកងចំណុច II.4 និង II.5 ឥណ ន ករែដល នបង់េលសេ ចន ង តពកិច តវបង់ ករ មវធីគិត ករជំនសួ េហយឥណ នេនះ ច ត់កង នែត មយួ ក់ ករ តវបង់ មវធីគិត ករជំនសួបុ៉េ ះ។

* VAT credit in II.4 and II.5 is the credit which is over paid more than the due amount, and it is deductable with the reverse charge only. 

   -(II.1) និង (III.1) សង់តេួលខពីកង ងឧបសម័ន០១ សីពី បតិបតិ រ ណិជកម ម បព័នេអឡិច តនិកទិញពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជនមិន នចុះប ី អតប ម  

    (II.1) and (III.1) Fill in numbers from appendix 01 on E-commerce Transactions Purchase from Non-Resident Supplier Who is not Simplified VAT Registered  

  -(II.2) និង (III.2) សង់តេួលខពីកង ងឧបសម័ន០២ សីពី បតិបតិ រ ណិជកម ម បព័នេអឡិច តនិកទិញពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជនែដល នចុះប ី អតប ម  

  (II.2) and (III.2) Fill in numbers from appendix 02 on E-commerce Transactions Purchase from Non-Resident Supplier Who is the Simplified VAT Registered 

1

3 -   

10%

5 -   

4

*បុគល ប់ ករែដល អក ប់ពនតចូទទួល រផត់ផង់ទំនិញឌីជថីល ឬេស កមឌីជីថលពីអក ប់ពនអនិ សនជន តវ នអនុេ ះពី តពកិច ករេលតៃមបែនម មយន រគិត ករជំនសួកងរយៈេពល៥ ំ ប់ពី

ប សេលខ៥៤២សហវ. បក ចុះៃថទី៨ ែខក  ំ២០២១ សីពីវ ននិងនីតិវធីៃន រអនុវត ករេលតៃមបែនមចំេ ះ បតិបតិ រ ណិជកម ម បព័នេអឡិច តនិក ចលូ ធរ ន។

* Taxable person who is a small taxpayer shall be exempted from the obligation to apply the "reverse charge"mechanism for a period of 5 years from the effective date of Prakas No.542 MEF.Prk,

dated on 8 September 2021, on Rules and Procedure to Implement the VAT on Ecommerce Transactions.

លិខិត ប ស ករេលតៃមបែនមចំេ ះ បតិបតិ រ ណិជកម ម បព័នេអឡិច តនិក 

MONTHLY VAT RETURN FOR E-COMMERCE TRANSACTIONS

ស ប់អក ប់ពន មរបបស័យ ប សែដលទទួល រផត់ផង់ទំនិញ ឬេស ឌីជីថលពីអក ប់ពនអនិ សនជន (បង់ មវធីគិត ករជំនួស)
FOR SELF-ASSESSMENT TAXPAYERS PURCHASED GOODS AND SERVICES THROUGH E-COMMERCE FROM NON-RESIDENT (REVERSE CHARGE)

1 10%

3

2

2

រ អះ ង/Declaration

េយងខំ នពនិតិ គប់ចំណចុ ងំអស់េ េលលខិិត ប សេនះនងិឧបសម័ន ប់មក មួយ និង
សូម  ព័ត៌ ន ងំអស់ពិត តឹម តវ កដែមន េហយ ន បតិបតិ រ មួយែដលផត់
ផង់មកកម មិន ន ប សឬ ប សមិន គប់េ ះេទ។ េយងខំសមូទទួលខុស តវ ងំ សង
ចំេ ះមុខច ប់ ធរ ន បសិនេប នពត័៌ ន មយួ ន រែកងបនំ។ We have 
examined all items on this return and its appendixes and declare that all 
infomation is true and correct and no any e-commerce transaction supplied to 
Cambodia is not declared or underdeclared. We are fully liable to the laws and 
regulations in force if information is fraudulent.

Signature, Name and Seal

D    D M   M Y  Y Y  Yេធេ

អភិ ល/ប ធិ រ/កមសិទិករ សហ ស/ ក់ រេស កមពន រ

Director/ Manager/ Owner of Enterprise/ Tax agent

ហតេល  េ ះ និង

Filled in,

ទ មង់ NR-VAT02

FORM NR-VAT02

M   M Y    Y Y   Yប ែំខ ំ
For the Month of Year



បេទសអកផត់ផង់ រេអឡិច តនិក

Date
 Country of Supplier Email តៃមមិនរួម អតប (េរ ល)

dd-mm-yyyy Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR)

1

2

3

4

5

No. Invoice Number

-   

-   

-    

VAT Amount  (KHR)

ទឹក ក់ អតប  (េរ ល)

-   

-   

ងឧបសម័ន ០១

APPENDIX 01

Supplier Name Description of Goods or Services Non-Taxable Supplies (KHR)

រផត់ផង់ ប់ ករ

Taxable Supplies

បតិបតិ រទិញទំនិញឌីជីថល និងេស ឌីជីថល ម បព័នេអឡិច តនិកពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន ែដលមិន នចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម  (បង់ មវធីគិត ករជំនួស)

Purchased Transactions of Digital Goods and Digital Services through Electronic from Non-Resident Suppliers Who are not Simplified VAT Registers (Reverse Charge)

ក. អកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន (មនិ នចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម )/Non-Resident Suppiiers (Not Simplified VAT Registered)

រផត់ផង់មិន ប់  អតប (េរ ល)បរ យមុខទំនិញឬេសេ ះអកផត់ផង់េលខវកយប តៃថែខ ំល.រ

សរុបទឹក ក់
Total Amount



រេអឡិច តនិក

Date Email តៃមមិនរួម អតប  (េរ ល) ទឹក ក់ អតប (េរ ល)

dd-mm-yyyy Amount Exclusive of VAT (KHR) VAT Amount (KHR)

1

2

3

4

5

-   

-   

-   

-   

Description of Goods or Services Non-Taxable Supplies 
(KHR)

No. Invoice Number Supplier Name Country of SupplierSimplified VAT Registration Number

ងឧបសម័ន ០២

APPENDIX 02

បរ យមុខទំនិញឫេស រផត់ផង់មនិ ប់ ករ

រផត់ផង់ ប់ ករ

Taxable Suppliesេលខអតស ណកមអតប ម

បតិបតិ រទិញទំនិញឌីជីថល និងេស ឌីជីថល ម បព័នេអឡិច តនិកពីអកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន ែដល នចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម  (បង់ មវធីគិត ករជំនួស)

Purchased Transactions of Digital Goods and Digital Services through Electronic from Non-Resident Suppliers Who are Simplified VAT Registers (Reverse Charge)

ខ. អកផត់ផង់អនិ សនជន (ចុះប ី ករេលតៃមបែនម ម )/ Non-Resident Suppiiers (Simplified VAT Registered)

ល.រ ៃថែខ ំ េលខវកយប ត េ ះអកផត់ផង់ បេទសអកផត់ផង់

សរុបទឹក ក់
Total Amount


